
Hayle Harbour Advisory Committee 

Wednesday, 13 October 2010, 2PM 
Passmore Edwards Institute, Hayle 

AGENDA 

1. Welcome and introductions 

2. Apologies 

3. Minutes and matters arising 

4. Election of Deputy Chair 

5. Hayle Harbour Authority Ltd. – Report 

6. Hayle Estuary Management Plan:  

a. Approval of final document;  

b. Discussion on how to implement the EMP (See Section 8) 

c. Reviewing progress: working group? 

d. Priorities 

7. Dredging update 

8. AOB (Taken at Chairman’s discretion. Please give advance notice for any item likely to 

exceed 5 minutes) 

9. Date of next meeting. The following dates are proposed for subsequent meetings: 

a. 12 January 2011 

b. 13 April 2011 

c. 13 July 2011 

 
 
 
Members:       

Mr W Adams Buro Happold - Harbour Engineers wayne.adams@burohappold.com  
Mr T Armstead ING Real Estate (UK) Ltd Tim.armstead@ingrealestate.com 
Mr J Bennett Mayor of Hayle, Chairman jb@john-bennett.com  
Miss A Brock-Morgan Hayle EMP Project Manager Amy.Brock-Morgan@rspb.org.uk  
Mr H Calder ING Real Estate (UK) Ltd Hamish.Calder@ingrealestate.com  
Mr M Capon Harbour Master 
   Hayle Harbour Authority Ltd. (HHAL) mark.capon@regs4ships.com 
Mr J Carter Hayle Fisherman's Association      
Ms J Christie CC Maritime Environment Officer jjchristie@cornwall.gov.uk 
Cllr J Coombe Cornwall Council jcoombe@cornwall.gov.uk 
Mrs C Empson CC Localism Team Cath.Empson@cornwall.gov.uk 
Mr D Flumm RSPB David.Flumm@rspb.org.uk 
Cllr W Fry St Ives Town Council billfry@billfry.co.uk 
Mr P Ghey Hayle Fishermen Association peterghey@bodriggy.wanadoo.co.uk 
Mrs E Giggal Hayle Town Clerk hayletownclerk@googlemail.com  
Mr P Haddock Deputy Harbour Master - HHAL peter.haddock@btconnect.com 
Ms M Hardy Cornwall Council Maxine.Hardy@cornwall.gov.uk 
Mr D Hollow Save our Sands      
PCO J Hosking Devon and Cornwall Police Jennifer.hosking@devonandcornwall.pnn.police.uk 
Mr L Kwiatowski Hayle Commercial Boat Owners myrossmist@googlemail.com 
Mr R Lello Hayle Harbour Users' Association Margaretjohnson681@btinternet.com  
    Treeveboats@googlemail.com 
Mr A McDouall Natural England Andrew.McDouall@naturalengland.org.uk 
Mr P McNie South West Water pmcnie@southwestwater.co.uk 
Cllr J Pollard Cornwall Council jpollard1@cornwall.gov.uk 
Mrs G Schofield Hayle Chamber of Commerce      
PC G Trevorrow Devon and Cornwall Police graham.trevorrow@devonandcornwall.pnn.police.uk 
Mr S Toms Environment Agency Simon.Toms@environment-agency.gov.uk 
Mr D Turner Environment Agency david.l.turner@environment-agency.gov.uk 


